SMARTER, GREENER & CLEANER Pricing Effective February 1,2019
WoolGuard Baffle Filters
WOOLGUARD HOOD FILTERS ARE UL & NSF LISTED AND MEET NFPA 96 STANDARDS.
Grease filters play a critical role in the overall safety and effectiveness of a kitchen exhaust system. There are many manufacturers of grease
filters but not all filters have UL Listing. For ultimate safety of the exhaust system and to minimize liability issues, be sure that the filters that
you select are UL Listed. This ensures that they meet NFPA standards.
Working in concert with the surface fire suppression system, grease filters provide a strong defense against catastrophic duct system fires.
WoolGuard Hood Filters are designed to remove 98% of the grease from the airstream before it enters the ductwork. The grease is capture in

size �lters is most important to ensure that the balance of the exhaust system will not be compromised and that all of the exhaust
air passes through the �lters before entering the ductwork.
HOW TO ORDER WOOLGUARD HOOD FILTERS
The Filters MUST be installed with ba�es running in the vertical (top to bottom) position so the grease will run down the ba�es to
the grease trough in the hood. Standard sizes are ordered with the VERTICAL (top to bottom) dimension �rst, then the
HORIZONTAL (left to right) dimension.
Smarter, greener and cleaner way to keep your kitchen hood clean!
1.800.543.5556  •  AAAFireProtection.com
All �lters are available with hooks for use in Captive-Aire style Hoods. ADD SUFFIX “C2” to model number.
All �lters are available with De�ectors for use in High Heat Environments. ADD SUFFIX “DEF” to model number.
Frame w/ C-Hooks
Frame w/ Deflector & C-Hooks
Frame w/ Deflector
Wool Sheets
Model Number Nominal Size (HxWxD) Actual Size Price
HFS-SFF1010 10”x10”x2” 9.5” x 9.5” x1.75” $63.90
HFS-SFF1016 10”x16”x2” 9.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1020 10”x20”x2” 9.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1216 12”x16”x2” 11.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1220 12”x20”x2” 11.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1616 16”x16”x2” 15.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1620 16”x20”x2” 15.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF1625 16”x25”x2” 15.5” x 24.5” x1.75” $82.54
HFS-SFF2016 20”x16”x2” 19.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF2020 20”x20”x2” 19.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $74.55
HFS-SFF2025 20”x25”x2” 19.5” x 24.5” x1.75” $82.54
HFS-SFF2516 25”x16”x2” 24.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $82.54
HFS-SFF2510 25”x20”x2” 24.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $82.54
Model Number Nominal Size (HxWxD) Actual Size MSRP
HFS-SFF1616C2 16”x16”x2” 15.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $104.37
HFS-SFF1620C2 16”x20”x2” 15.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $104.37
HFS-SFF1625C2 16”x25”x2” 15.5” x 24.5” x1.75” $116.28
HFS-SFF2016C2 20”x16”x2” 19.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $104.37
HFS-SFF2020C2 20”x20”x2” 19.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $104.37
HFS-SFF2025C2 20”x25”x2” 19.5” x 24.5” x1.75” $116.28
Model Number Nominal Size (HxWxD) Actual Size MSRP
HFS-SFF1616DEF 16”x16”x2” 15.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $119.28
HFS-SFF1620DEF 16”x20”x2” 15.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $119.28
HFS-SFF2016DEF 20”x16”x2” 19.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $119.28
HFS-SFF2020DEF 20”x20”x2” 19.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $119.28
HFS-SFF2516DEF 25”x16”x2” 24.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $132.06
HFS-SFF2520DEF 25”x20”x2” 24.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $132.06
Model Number Nominal Size (HxWxD) Actual Size MSRP
HFS-SFF1616C2DEF 16”x16”x2” 15.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $134.19
HFS-SFF1620C2DEF 16”x20”x2” 15.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $134.19
HFS-SFF2016C2DEF 20”x16”x2” 19.5” x 15.5” x1.75” $134.19
HFS-SFF2020C2DEF 20”x20”x2” 19.5” x 19.5” x1.75” $134.19
Model Number Actual Size Package Quantity MSRP
HFS-SFS1422 14”x22” 5 $33.08
HFS-SFS1422 14”x22” 25 $134.28
HFS-SFS1422 14”x22” 50 $243.95
HFS-SFS1822 18”x22” 5 $34.72
HFS-SFS1822 18”x22” 25 $145.55
HFS-SFS1822 18”x22” 50 $254.20
HFS-SFS2222 22”x22” 5 $36.11
HFS-SFS2222 22”x22” 25 $145.55
HFS-SFS2222 22”x22” 50 $264.45
HFS-SFS2722 27”x22” 5 $40.31
HFS-SFS2722 27”x22” 25 $162.98
HFS-SFS2722 27”x22” 50 $295.20
Standard Frame
Model Number Nominal Size (HxWxD) Actual Size Price